

Virtual Public Meeting with In-Person Option Kaufman County Outer Loop from SH 205 to south of I-20



Kaufman County, Texas | CSJ: 0918-11-109

	Kaufman Civic Center 607 E Fair St. Kaufman, TX 75142	Thursday, June 6, 2024 5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.		
(PLEASE PRINT)		(Per Texas Transportation Code, §201.811(a)(5)): check		
Name:		each of the following boxes that apply to you:		
Address:		☐ I am employed by TxDOT		
		☐ I do business with TxDOT		
Representing:		 I could benefit monetarily from the project or other item about which I am commenting 		
		☐ None of the above apply to me		
	COMME	NT FORM		
space below, attaching as box tonight, mailed to the	dditional pages if necessary. e address provided below or be postmarked no later than	rding the Kaufman County Outer Loop. Please use the Your comments can be deposited in the comment emailed to connect@kaufmanouterloop.com. All Friday, June 21, 2024 to be included in the meeting		



To mail, please fold along dotted lines with this page on the inside, affix postage, and tape closed (do not staple).

	Fold Here	
RE: Kaufman County Outer Loop	Fola Here	Place Stamp Here

Kaufman County Outer Loop Attn: Brian Swindell 17111 Preston Road, Suite 300 Dallas, TX 75248